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0017
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0019
0020
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0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Cups and Saucers
Cups and Saucers
Cups and Saucers
Cups and Saucers
Cups and Saucers
Royal Albert Group
Spode Copeland china
Royal Albert Group
Royal Albert Crown China Group
China Lot

China Lot

France Limoges Lot
ChinaLot

China Lot

ChinaLot

China Lot

France Limoges Group
Cups and Saucers
China Lot

China Lot

China Lot

China Lot

Haviland Limoges Group
ChinaLot

Limoges Haviland Group
ChinaLot

China Lot

China Lot

Antique wood stove
China Lot

China Lot

Figural porcelain Lot
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Title

Figural Porcelain Lot
Boxes group

China Lot

ChinaLot

China Lot

China Lot

ChinaLot

Wooden Shelves
China Lot

Glass Lot

Glass Lot

ChinaLot

Glass Lamp shades Lot
China Lot

Royal Albert china Lot
China Lot
Typewriter
Typewriter

Kaiser Vase

Sewing Machine
Antique Floor Lamp
Wood carving chairs
Wooden Book Cases
Pair Table lamps
Electronics Lot
Vintage movie projector
antique glass lots
Figurine lamp

Silver plate lot

old electrical tube lot
Vintage telephone
Vintage telephone



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081

0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
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0102
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Title

Vintage movie camera

Vintage camera and accessory

Miniature teapot
Miniature teapots
Miniature teapots
Mixed China Lot
Mixed China Lot
Mixed China Lot
Mixed China Lot
candelabra
Frameslot

Royal Albert China
Mixed China Lot
Mixed China Lot
Instrument display case
Mixed China Lot

Mixed China and Glass
Lot

German Porcelain Tea set

Art Glass Lot
Art Glass Lot
Art Glass Lot
Art Glass Lot
Art Glass Lot
Cranberry Art Glass Lot
China Lot
Mixed China Lot
Glass shades Lot
Spoon holder rack
Frames Lot
Frames Lot
China Lot
ChinaLot
ChinaLot
China Lot
Figurine group
Silver plate Lot
Silver plate Lot
Silver plate Lot
Silver plate Lot
Silver plate Lot
Silver plate Lot
Silver plated Lot
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Silver plated Lot
Silver plated Lot
Silver plated Box Lot
Silver plated Lot
Limoge Vase
Limoges China Lot
ChinaLot

Cups and Saucers
Art Glass Lot

Art Glass Lot
Origina painting
Original painting
Original painting
China Lot

Glass Lot

ChinaLot

lamp

table clock

China Lot

China Lot

ChinaLot

ChinaLot

China Lot

China Lot

Antique sewing lot
ChinaLot

Wooden toy box rack
Antique china cabinet
Drink dispenser
Vintage Balances Lot
Antique projector and glass slides
Mixed Lot

Antique Chinese table
Wooden Table

oil paintings
Wooden Chairs
Mixed Lot
Dishwasher

Vintage telephones
Backsplash tiles
Silver plate Lot
Silver plate Lot
wooden magazine rack
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0154
0155
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0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

Title

Trumpet

Lamp and Shades L ot
Sewing Box

Sewing Box

Glass Lamp

Antique Extinguisher
Mixed Lot

Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Vintage electric fan
Dish holder Lot
Tablelamp

Antique oil lamp
Tablelamp

Mixed Lot
Vintageiron
Vintageiron

Vintage bottle capper
vintage typewriter
Vintage wooden boxes
antique typewriter
Antique meat grinder
Meat Grinders

Wall Decor

Mixed Lot

vintage phones
vintage camera lot
vintage cameralot
vintage cameralot
Perfume bottles and tray
Miniature chair

Toy sewing machine
Vintage movie camera
Quilt rack

Toy sewing machine
Vintage radios
antique irons

Glass Lot
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0193
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0195
0196
0197
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0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
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0206
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0223
0224
0225
0226
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Sewing stuffs Lot
Antique accordion

Pair lamps

table lamps

table lamp

Mixed lot

Mixed Lot

antique photo album
Sewing stitch frames lot
Vintage movie projector
Vintage movie projector
Toy sewing machine and decor
Antique silver plate cutlery set
Wooden swing chair
Silver plate Lot

Silver plated lot

Salt and Pepper collection
Sewing box and lamp
Silver plate Lot

Antique silver plate cutlery set
Chainsaw

Figurine clock

Silver plate entree dishes
Silver plate vegetable
dishes

silver plate lot

silver plate lot

Silver plate lot

silver plate ot

Figurine lamp

breakfast table

Cups and Saucers
Loungers

Chinalot

Chinalot

Chinalot

Chinalot

Chinalot

Limoges

Chinalot

Kitchen sink
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